

## DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT

Field Office MiMaRoPa Region

1680 F.T. Benitez corner Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila

## REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

		RFQ No.:	2021-10-1019	NP-SVP
		Date:	NOVEMBER 02,	, 2021
Company Name				
Company Address Contact Person	1			
Contact No.	(2) (2)			
Email Address	<del></del>			
Company TIN	2			
PhilGEPS Reg. No.	2			
Sir/Madam:				
expenses for the good	vernment price/s including delivery charges, VAT ds listed in <b>Annex A</b> . Failure to indicate informati ochures, catalogues, literatures and/or samples, i	ion could be bas		
	nanufacturer, distributor, or agent in the Philippine rized certification to this effect.	es for goods liste	d in Annex A, plea	ase attach in your
Income/Business Ta	ttach copies of your Company's Business Perm IX Return and Omnibus Sworn Statement. The e Mayor's /Business Permit and PHILGEPS Regi	Certificate of F	Platinum Member	
Please accomplish an	nd submit this form together with Annex A to DSV	VD - Procuremen	nt I Init at 2nd Floo	r 1680 F.T. Benitez
	alate, Manila or fax it through numbers: (02) 5			
	v.ph not later than 5:00 PM on NOVEMBER 0	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS.		all to.
igneop@aswa.go	V.DII HOCIALEI LIIAN 3.00 FW ON NOVEMBER U	3, 2021 (TOESD	A1).	
			_ /	
		/	Very truly yours.	
			\//	,
		/	VII	1
			N/	-//
		/ HA	RVY CALABI	0/1/2/1/10
			ministrative Officer	
			rodurement Section	5.5. <b>7</b> .5. *
Terms and Conditio	ns:		•	
1. Award shall be as		S 703		
Award shall be m     Delay Validity shall	1	quoted price	lot basis	
Services shall be	Ill be valid until: One Hundred Twenty (120) Calend			
Place of Delivery			ta Duinaaaa C	it. Delever
Flace of Delivery     Terms of Paymer			uerto Princesa C	ity, Palawan)
	nt: within 15-30 days upon final inspection and LDDAP-ADA (List of Due and Demandable Account		rion to Dobit Asso	um#1
	LDDAF-ADA (List of Due and Demandable Accou		iber:	
Bank Name:		Branch:		
	d Bank of the Philippines accounts shall be charg			
6. Liquidated Dama	기가 사용하는 것이 하는 사람들이 가득하다 사용하다 아이에 대통한 사람들이 아름다면 하는 사람들이 되었다. 그 아이들이 아이들이 살았다는 것이다는 것이다.			oove,
1-	ne liquidated damages shall be at least equal to or	And the second s	Company of the state of the sta	
	d portion for every day of delay shall be imposed.			
damages reache	es ten percent (10%) of the amount of contract, the	e Procuring Entit	y may rescind or t	erminate
	hout prejudice to other courses of action and rem			
	indicate brand, model and country of origin.			
8. In case of discrep	pancy between unit cost and total cost, unit cost shall	prevail.		
9. Please indicate v	varranty:			
	pective supplier must be registered at the Philippine G			/stem
	EPS). You may visit the PhilGEPS website at www. phi			
	1.1.	T-01. 13 13.		
	Mili			
LORE	ITA G. LICOP			
Procui	rement Officer		Signature Over	Printed Name
Telefax: 5336-8106			( Supplie	

Email: proc.davecorcoro.dswd4b@gmail.com/ dtcorcoro@dswd.gov.ph

(Supplier)



## DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT

Field Office MiMaRoPa Region

1680 F.T. Benitez corner Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila Note: "Prospective supplier must be registered at the Philippine Government Electronic Procurement RFQ No 2021-10-1019 System (PhilGEPS). You may vist the PhilGEPS website at www.philgeps.gov.ph to register" (should be filled up Date: by suppliers) Company Name NP-SVP MOP: Company Address Contact Person Contact No. Fmail Address Company TIN PhilGEPS Reg. No. Qty. Unit Cost **Total Cost** Bidder's Specifications No. SERVICE PROVIDER FOR MIMEOGRAPH PRINTING (SLP-PALAWAN) SPECIFICATIONS: A4 Size Bond Paper, 70gsm Printed BACK to BACK TYPES OF FORMS: 6,000 copies LAG UTILIZATION TOOLS/FORMS (1Page) 2 12,320 copies LAG MONITORING TOOLS/FORMS (2Pages) 3 20,000 copies MD MONITORING TOOLS/FORMS (2Pages) 4 3,000 copies MD ASSESSMENT TOOLS/FORMS (2Pages) ORGANIZATION ASSESSMENT TOOLS/FORMS (3Pages) 5 2,500 Page 1 and 2 - BACK to BACK; and Page 3 - FRONT Only) 6 3,000 copies EF FINAL ASSESSMENT REPORT (FAR) TOOLS (2Pages) 7 copies MD FINAL ASSESSMENT REPORT (FAR) TOOLS (2Pages) 5,000 See Attached Sample Forms **Delivery Place: DSWD SWADT OFFICE-Palawan** #54 H. Mendoza St., Puerto Princesa City, Palawan Delivery Date: 7 Days Upon Receipt of Approved PO Note: Please specify brand/ model/ origin Please fill up the space for Bidder's Specification Failure to indicate information could be PAGE 1 OF 1 asis for non-compliance. Total Approved Budget for the Contract: Php 67,909.00 PURPOSE: PRINTING AND DELIVERY OF SLP ENHANCED MONITORING TOOLS FOR PALAWAN PR No. 2021-10-1019 IMPORTANT: The winning bidder MUST SIGN the original copy of Purchase Order (P.O.) at DSWD FO MIMAROPA Region, Procurement Unit within three (3) days from the date advance copy was served thru fax. FAILURE to show up and sign the original P.O. means the bidder is not interested and will be ground for suspension or blacklisting in DSWD's future biddings. LORETTA Non-VAT Procurement Office (Signature over printed name) Telefax: 5336-8106 to 07 loc. 24052

Supplier